Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
David Halsall International Limited	03/11/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Halsall International Limited
Street Address:	Eastham House, Copse Road
City:	Fleetwood
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	FY7 7NY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D505982

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)203-0567

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310.203.8080

Email: patentdocket@jmbm.com

Correspondent Name: Rod S. Berman

Address Line 1: 1900 Avenue of the Stars, 7th Floor Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 58389-9001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Rod S. Berman

Total Attachments: 1

source=D505982ASG#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019477 FRAME: 0519

500303498

CH \$40.00



Home Bookmark site (Links

Pross Desk

Careers

Contact us info and guidance on

Please select

Pleas

Login | My Account | My Download | My Order

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK

HELP

Name & Registered Office: HALSALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EASTHAM HOUSE COPSE ROAD FLEETWOOD FY7 7NY Company No. 00514002

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 06/12/1952

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)): 9305 - Other service activities

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2006 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/01/2008 Last Return Made Up To: 31/07/2006

Next Return Due: 28/08/2007

Tell Us

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER CC

company

Are you satisfied v

Order informatik

▶ Have you got a qu

Last Members List: 31/07/2006

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

03/11/2006

DAVID HALSALL INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

24/03/1998

DAVID HALSALL PLC

26/07/1990

DAVID HALSALL AND CO.LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/1dea60a0dd0d8b30bc014db403fada24/compdetails_19/06/2007 PATENT

RECORDED: 06/26/2007

REEL: 019477 FRAME: 0520